
SN. NAME / EVENT AS IN  DIARY ADD/  TO READ AS

1 Summer vacation ends. Tuesday, 10 June 2025 Thursday, 12 June 2025

2

First working day after Summer vacation. Inter 

House Carrom Tournament commences. 

Attendance is compulsory for all.

Wednesday, 11 June 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025

3 Class LKG A Swimming Pool Activity Repeat Thursday, 12 June 2025 Monday, 16 June 2025

4 Eye Camp for Classes 1 - 5. Thursday, 12 June 2025 Monday, 16 June 2025

5 Send details for TTIS School Directory Thursday, 12 June 2025 Monday, 16 June 2025

6 2nd round Class soft boards to be ready. Friday, 13 June 2025 Monday, 16 June 2025

7 Class UKG A Swimming Pool Activity Repeat Friday, 13 June 2025 Tuesday, 17 June 2025

8 Eye Camp for Classes 6 - 10 Friday, 13 June 2025 Tuesday, 17 June 2025

9 Submission of Draft for Society Annual Report. Friday, 13 June 2025 Monday, 16 June 2025

10 School Closed - 2nd Saturday. Saturday, 14 June 2025 Saturday, 14 June 2025

11 Class NUR Swimming Pool Activity Repeat Monday, 16 June 2025 Wednesday, 18 June 2025

12 Inter House Carrom Tournament Ends. Thursday, 19 June 2025 Saturday, 21 June 2025
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